Thermo Scientific Syntri Arcos
Block Management System
secure. simple. savings.
	  A breakthrough in tissue block management
• �Protect precious patient tissue blocks
from misplacement and loss
• �Fast, flexible and efficient storage and retrieval
• �A natural fit for modern laboratories

	 UNITED KINGDOM
M41024 R04/16
Arcos Block Management System Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Arcos Block Management System B84700001
Includes scanner, PC, monitor, PDA, and label printer
Pack of 6 Arcos trays B84710001
Cabinet for 18 Arcos trays B84710007
Cabinet for 24 Arcos trays B84710008
Cabinet for 30 Arcos trays B84710002
Cabinet for 60 Arcos trays B84710003
Cabinet for 90 Arcos trays B84710004
Set of four wheels for
18- and 24-tray Arcos cabinets
B84710009
Individual cardboard tray storage box
pack of 25
B84710005
Hook for removing blocks from a tray B84710006
Thermo Scientific Arcos Tray Storage Cabinets
Designed specifically for high-density storage of Thermo Scientific
Syntri Arcos Trays. Available in a variety of configurations to fit
your laboratory’s needs.